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PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 516 516 177 177

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 531 531 131 131

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota ST NO Female 417 417 489 489

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 542 542 104 104

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 427 427 459 459

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (BIOCHEMISTRY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 363 363 667 667

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (DERM.,VENE. and 

LEPROSY)/  

(DERMATOLOGY)/(SKIN and 

VENEREAL 

DISEASES)/(VENEREOLOGY)

State Institutional Quota ST NO Female 503 503 219 219

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota SC NO Female 428 428 458 458

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 429 429 455 455

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (FORENSIC MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Both 490 490 261 261

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 573.3 573.3 45 45

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota EWS NO Both 560 560 68 68

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Female 603 603 13 13

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota ST NO Both 564 564 62 62

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 581 581 33 33

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 615 615 9 9

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 602 602 15 15

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota ST NO Female 506 506 212 212

CG-NEET PG (MD/MS) 2025 Round-1 OR-CR
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PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 558 558 74 74

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota SC NO Both 463 463 359 359

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 375 375 635 635

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota EWS NO Both 506 506 209 209

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota SC NO Female 457 457 374 374

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 405 405 542 542

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 275 275 841 841

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 374 374 637 637

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota UR NO Both 571 571 50 50

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota UR NO Female 584 584 31 31

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota ST NO Female 452 452 399 399

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 576 576 39 39

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 465 452 355 396

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 493 493 249 249

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota EWS NO Both 497 497 236 236

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Female 501 501 227 227

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 548 548 90 90

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota ST NO Both 433 433 444 444

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota EWS NO Both 520 520 167 167
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PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 411 411 515 515

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Open Quota EWS NO Both 307 307 787 787

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Open Quota ST NO Both 263 263 852 852

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Institutional Quota EWS NO Both 299 299 804 804

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 417.76 417.76 488 488

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 333 333 741 741

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 571 559 49 70

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Open Quota ST NO Female 445 445 412 412

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 585 585 29 29

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 441 441 425 425

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 477 477 299 299

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 495 495 248 248

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 383 383 612 612

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 452 452 395 395

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 475 475 307 307

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 358 358 686 686

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PHARMACOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 403 403 551 551
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PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Open Quota OBC NO Female 525 525 151 151

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 503 503 218 218

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 632 632 2 2

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Open Quota UR NO Female 627 627 3 3

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Open Quota ST NO Both 499 499 232 232

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 634 627 1 4

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Female 503 503 220 220

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Radiotherapy/ Radiation 

Oncology)
State Open Quota UR NO Both 515 515 182 182

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Radiotherapy/ Radiation 

Oncology)
State Open Quota ST NO Both 371 371 647 647

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Radiotherapy/ Radiation 

Oncology)
State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 427 427 460 460

PT.JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIPUR

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 551 551 85 85

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 513 513 191 191

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 394 394 581 581

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 531 531 133 133

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Female 396 396 573 573

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (BIOCHEMISTRY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 328 328 757 757

Page 4 of 15



Institute Name Program Name Quota
Alloted 

Category
Subcategory

Allotted 

Gender

Maximum 

Score

Minimum 

Score

State 

Opening 

Rank

State Closing 

Rank

CG-NEET PG (MD/MS) 2025 Round-1 OR-CR

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR

M.D. (DERM.,VENE. and 

LEPROSY)/  

(DERMATOLOGY)/(SKIN and 

VENEREAL 

DISEASES)/(VENEREOLOGY)

State Open Quota ST NO Female 465 465 351 351

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota ST NO Both 393 393 584 584

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 516 516 179 179

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (FORENSIC MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 264 264 851 851

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Both 597 597 21 21

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota SC NO Both 513 513 189 189

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 596 596 22 22

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 525 525 149 149

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 552 552 82 82

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 424 424 472 472

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 442 442 422 422

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 341 341 721 721

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 362 362 675 675

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota EWS NO Both 523 523 155 155

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 545 545 100 100

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota EWS NO Both 500 500 230 230

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 354 354 694 694

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 355 355 693 693
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CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 552 552 83 83

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota SC NO Both 479 479 294 294

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 501 501 226 226

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 555 555 79 79

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 558 558 75 75

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 440 440 428 428

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Female 464 464 358 358

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 313 313 778 778

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 477 477 300 300

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 314 314 775 775

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Open Quota ST NO Female 396 396 571 571

CHHATTISGARH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

BILASPUR
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Female 468 468 345 345

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.D. (FORENSIC MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Both 345 345 712 712

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota ST NO Both 455 455 383 383

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 590 590 25 25

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 535 535 123 123

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 401 401 557 557

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 489 489 267 267

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 529 529 140 140
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LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota ST NO Both 382 382 616 616

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 551.2 551.2 84 84

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Open Quota SC NO Both 414 414 504 504

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 344 344 713 713

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Open Quota UR NO Both 535 535 122 122

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Open Quota ST NO Both 385 385 602 602

LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP SMRITI. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

JAGDALPUR

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 538 538 115 115

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE 

MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 495 495 245 245

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE 

MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 491 491 259 259

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE 

MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON
M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 351 351 697 697

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE 

MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 369 369 651 651
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BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE 

MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 420 420 478 478

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE 

MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 459 459 370 370

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE 

MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 403 403 553 553

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 493 493 252 252

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 509 509 198 198

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (BIOCHEMISTRY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 274 274 843 843

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota UR NO Both 530 530 135 135

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Female 579 579 34 34

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 573 573 47 47

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 371.84 371.84 646 646

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 545 545 101 101

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) State Open Quota SC NO Both 245 245 862 862

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota UR NO Both 559 559 72 72

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 475 475 309 309

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota ST NO Both 354 354 695 695

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 516 516 180 180

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 403 403 552 552
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RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 394 394 583 583

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 555 555 80 80

RAJMATA SMT. DEVENDRA KUMARI SINGHDEO 

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE , AMBIKAPUR
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 404 404 548 548

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 408 408 529 529

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Female 432 432 446 446

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 395 395 580 580

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 473 473 324 324

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (DERM.,VENE. and 

LEPROSY)/  

(DERMATOLOGY)/(SKIN and 

VENEREAL 

DISEASES)/(VENEREOLOGY)

State Open Quota ST NO Female 250 250 858 858

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (DERM.,VENE. and 

LEPROSY)/  

(DERMATOLOGY)/(SKIN and 

VENEREAL 

DISEASES)/(VENEREOLOGY)

State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 530 530 136 136

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota OBC NO Female 396 396 578 578

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota UR NO Both 469 469 342 342

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 470 470 338 338

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 509 509 202 202

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Both 522 522 158 158

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 531 531 132 132

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 534 534 125 125
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SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 490 490 264 264

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota SC NO Female 309 309 783 783

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 468 468 343 343

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 480 480 293 293

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota SC NO Female 375 375 634 634

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota ST NO Female 240 240 867 867

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 518 518 171 171

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 306 306 791 791

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 458 458 372 372

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Female 491 491 258 258

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Female 412 412 509 509

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 442 442 423 423

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 477 477 298 298

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota SC NO Both 387 387 594 594

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 498 475 235 308

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 375 375 633 633

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 506 506 210 210

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Female 340 285 722 827

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 396 351 572 696
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SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Open Quota UR NO Female 460 460 368 368

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Open Quota SC NO Both 281 281 834 834

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 426 426 463 463

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 369 369 652 652

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 586 586 28 28

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Open Quota ST NO Both 399 399 563 563

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 578 578 36 36

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI
M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Female 460 460 367 367

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Open Quota OBC NO Both 365 365 661 661

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Open Quota UR NO Both 506 506 211 211

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 350 350 700 700

SHRI SHANKARACHARYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE BHILAI

M.D. (Tuberculosis and 

Respiratory diseases)/Pulmonary 

Medicine /M.D. (Respiratory 

Medicine)

State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 487 487 270 270

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 401.7 401.7 556 556
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RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 431 431 449 449

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 461 461 365 365

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota UR NO Female 418 418 482 482

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (E.N.T.) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 425 425 466 466

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota SC NO Both 398 398 567 567

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 240 240 869 869

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 440 427 429 461

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 430 430 452 452

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 454 454 392 392

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 331 331 750 750

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota SC NO Both 306 306 788 788

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 330 330 752 752

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 468 468 344 344

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 465.3 465.3 349 349

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) NRI Open Quota UR NO Both 276 276 838 838

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Open Quota UR NO Female 517 517 176 176

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 500 500 229 229

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 361 361 680 680

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 275 275 840 840
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RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 332 332 744 744

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Female 360 360 681 681

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 422 422 474 474

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES,RAIPUR M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 292 292 817 817

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 496 496 241 241

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 505 505 214 214

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH

M.D. (DERM.,VENE. and 

LEPROSY)/  

(DERMATOLOGY)/(SKIN and 

VENEREAL 

DISEASES)/(VENEREOLOGY)

State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 556 556 78 78

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota ST NO Both 337 337 732 732

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (FORENSIC MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Both 321 321 764 764

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (FORENSIC MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 277 277 837 837

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota ST NO Both 455 455 385 385

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 452 452 397 397

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota SC NO Both 454 454 390 390

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 455 455 387 387

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota UR NO Female 549 549 87 87

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 523 523 157 157

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH

M.D. (PREVENTIVE and SOCIAL 

MEDICINE)/ COMMUNITY 

MEDICINE

State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 376 376 631 631

Page 13 of 15



Institute Name Program Name Quota
Alloted 

Category
Subcategory

Allotted 

Gender

Maximum 

Score

Minimum 

Score

State 

Opening 

Rank

State Closing 

Rank

CG-NEET PG (MD/MS) 2025 Round-1 OR-CR

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 451 451 401 401

LATE SHRI LAKHIRAM AGRAWAL MEMORIAL MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, RAIGARH
M.D. (PATHOLOGY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 295.55 295.55 810 810

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 362 362 676 676

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 463 433 362 445

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 415 415 500 500

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 444 444 415 415

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur

M.D. (DERM.,VENE. and 

LEPROSY)/  

(DERMATOLOGY)/(SKIN and 

VENEREAL 

DISEASES)/(VENEREOLOGY)

State Open Quota ST NO Both 308 308 786 786

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota UR NO Both 449 449 407 407

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (E.N.T.) State Open Quota SC NO Female 270 270 845 845

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (E.N.T.) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 433 433 443 443

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (E.N.T.) State Institutional Quota SC NO Both 268 268 849 849

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota UR NO Both 547 547 94 94

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota SC NO Both 401 401 561 561

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 561 561 64 64

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota SC NO Female 411 411 519 519

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 409 409 527 527

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 470 459 339 369

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota UR NO Female 475 475 305 305

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 410 410 522 522

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 493 476 251 301

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 467 467 346 346

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur MD (Emergency Medicine) State Open Quota UR NO Female 456 456 379 379

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur MD (Emergency Medicine) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 436.8 436.8 436 436

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur
M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota UR NO Female 542 542 105 105

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur
M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota ST NO Female 331 331 746 746

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur
M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 537 537 117 117

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Female 476 476 304 304

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (OPHTHALMOLOGY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 450.24 450.24 404 404

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 512 512 194 194

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Open Quota UR NO Both 516 516 181 181
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Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.S. (ORTHOPAEDICS) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 495 495 247 247

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 515 515 183 183

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 456 456 381 381

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (PSYCHIATRY) State Institutional Quota UR NO Female 457 457 376 376

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) NRI Institutional Quota UR NO Both 287 287 823 823

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 535 535 124 124

Shri Balaji Institute Of Medical Science,Raipur M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS) State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 573 573 46 46

Late Bisahu Das Mahant Memorial Medical College, 

Korba
M.D. (ANAESTHESIOLOGY) State Open Quota UR NO Both 492 492 254 254

Late Bisahu Das Mahant Memorial Medical College, 

Korba
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Open Quota ST NO Both 447 447 410 410

Late Bisahu Das Mahant Memorial Medical College, 

Korba
M.D. (GENERAL MEDICINE) State Institutional Quota UR NO Both 575 575 42 42

Late Bisahu Das Mahant Memorial Medical College, 

Korba
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Open Quota OBC NO Both 521 521 163 163

Late Bisahu Das Mahant Memorial Medical College, 

Korba
M.S. (GENERAL SURGERY) State Institutional Quota ST NO Both 380 380 623 623

Late Bisahu Das Mahant Memorial Medical College, 

Korba

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Open Quota UR NO Both 548 548 88 88

Late Bisahu Das Mahant Memorial Medical College, 

Korba

M.D. (Obst. and Gynae)/MS 

(Obstetrics and Gynaecology)
State Institutional Quota OBC NO Both 537 537 119 119
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